6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 1 MENS 100m Run
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SHUBHAM KACHAWA
JIGNESH SAMARIA
AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWA
INSAF .

ABHISHEK PANDEY
GAJENDRA CHOUHAN
SURYA PRATAP SINGH
MOHIT CHAUDHARY
SHAILENDRA CHAUDHA
VISHVANATH PRATAP SI
DINESH NAT

LALA RAM KAMAD
RAJENDRA TIWARI
GAJRAJBUGASARA
SURYAVAN SINGH RATH
JITENDRA KUMAR GURJ
DINESH KUMAR MEENA
NIRAJ.

KULDEEP JAKHAR
ANKIT KUMAR KASWAN
SANJAY KUMAR
GAURAV MADHWANI
RAHUL SINGH

SHARUP KHAN

BAGGA SINGH

UZAIR AHMED
VIRENDRA PRATAP SING
SUSHIL SHARMA
BHAVESH TRIPATHI
KARTIK RANA

VIKRAM.

ADESH GARSA
SHASHIKANT JEWARIA
SUMIT HARWANI
VIVEK KACHOTIYA
VIKRAM ..

SUNIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR SAINI
KARTAR SINGH

TEZ SINGH RATHOD
ASHUTOSH SUMAN
ANKIT GURJAR

RAMA RAM DEWASI
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
ARVIND BOLIWAL KHAT
VIKASH SHARMA
ROHIT YADAV

PARDEEP KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAWAT
MAGRAJ SINGH SHEKHA
ANKIT CHOUHAN
NEERAJKUMAR
HEMANT SAINI

119 23/03/01 AJMER

126 05/08/02 AJMER

132 28/06/04 AJMER

151 07/08/05 ALWAR

172 18/09/04 ALWAR

188 15/06/98 BANSWARA

194 10/05/01 BARAN

218 07/12/02 BHARATPUR

219 10/07/06 BHARATPUR

226 02/09/92 BHARATPUR

250 13/12/04 BHILWARA

252 19/11/06 BHILWARA

259 17/08/98 BHILWARA

272 15/06/05 BIKANER

285 13/11/04 BIKANER

293 20/07/01 BUNDI

295 05/07/99 BUNDI

324 05/07/04 CHURU

329 15/12/03 CHURU

335 05/06/05 CHURU

357 12/08/02 DHOLPUR

358 19/09/02 DHOLPUR

363 17/03/06 DHOLPUR

382 10/12/01 HANUMANGARH
390 13/06/97 HANUMANGARH
417 21/03/07 JAIPUR

442 11/11/03 JAIPUR

448 15/08/05 JAIPUR

464 23/12/00 JALORE

473 11/07/02 JHALAWAR

488 01/02/02 JHUNJHUNU

492 07/12/00 JHUNJHUNU

493 15/05/01 JHUNJHUNU

528 13/06/01 JODHPUR

529 09/08/01 JODHPUR

547 10/10/02 KARAULI

554 03/02/07 KARAULI

556 14/06/06 KARAULI

593 01/08/06 KOTA

597 30/12/04 KOTA

598 04/02/05 KOTA

624 05/05/07 NAGAUR

647 05/05/05 PALI

650 15/11/03 PALI

665 09/07/00  SAWAI MADHOPUR
672 27/06/01 SAWAI MADHOPUR
674 04/03/01 SAWAI MADHOPUR
698 18/10/03 SIKAR

707 27/10/03 SIKAR

722 05/10/98 SIKAR

749 24/06/02 SRI GANGA NAGAR
757 04/05/07 SRI GANGA NAGAR
770 20/06/02 SRI GANGA NAGAR
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 1 MENS 100m Run continued... REG

54 HIMANSHU . 779 09/08/05 TONK

55 JAYSON CORDEIRO 802 05/11/03 UDAIPUR
Event # 2 MENS 200m Run

1 BALDEV RAO 125 15/06/05 AJMER

2 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWA 132 28/06/04 AJMER

3 BHUPENDRA CHOUDHA 156 04/09/99 ALWAR

4 MUKUL GUPTA 161 01/01/02 ALWAR

5 LILESH LODHA 170 11/11/02 ALWAR

6 GAJENDRA CHOUHAN 188 15/06/98 BANSWARA

7 PRINCR GOURI 189 03/06/05 BANSWARA

8 HARSHAD JAIN 190 02/07/04 BANSWARA

9 SOHIL PATHAN 193 05/05/03 BARAN

10 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA 202 11/12/02 BARMER

11 ARJUN SINGH 204 04/05/03 BARMER

12 MOHIT CHAUDHARY 218 07/12/02 BHARATPUR

13 SHAILENDRA CHAUDHA 219 10/07/06 BHARATPUR

14 ROHIT SINGH 232 28/07/04 BHARATPUR

15 RAHUL KUMAR GITHAL 244 31/10/03 BHILWARA

16 KARAN SINGH ROTHOR 258 25/10/06 BHILWARA

17 SUBHASH CHANDRA BIS 273 15/10/98 BIKANER

18 DEEPAINDRA SINGH RAJ 284 03/12/03 BIKANER

19 SURYAVAN SINGH RATH 285 13/11/04 BIKANER

20 PARVIN KUMAR 292 15/08/02 BUNDI

21 SURENDRA KUMAR GUR 294 04/08/97 BUNDI

22 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR 301 15/12/02 BUNDI

23 ANIL DHAKER 303 03/09/01 CHITTORGARH

24 NIRAJ. 324 05/07/04 CHURU

25 ANKIT KUMAR KASWAN 335 05/06/05 CHURU

26 MONU GHUNAWAT 354 20/02/01 DHOLPUR

27 DILEEP KUMAR 356 05/01/04 DHOLPUR

28 SHARUP KHAN 382 10/12/01 HANUMANGARH

29 PARVEEN KUMAR KASW 387 11/01/01 HANUMANGARH

30 GURPREET SINGH 391 06/03/06 HANUMANGARH

31 KISHAN BASITA 418 02/09/05 JAIPUR

32 RAKESH KUMAR BAJIYA 432 21/07/05 JAIPUR

33 SUSHIL SHARMA 448 15/08/05 JAIPUR

34 VIKRAM SINGH 463 02/06/89 JALORE

35 BHAVESH TRIPATHI 464 23/12/00 JALORE

36 AMAN . 467 15/03/03 JHALAWAR

37 KARTIK RANA 473 11/07/02 JHALAWAR

38 ADESH GARSA 492 07/12/00 JHUNJHUNU

39 MANEESH KUMAR 497 08/07/98 JHUNJHUNU

40 SURESH PUNIYA 503 10/05/99 JHUNJHUNU

41 VIKRAM .. 547 10/10/02 KARAULI

42 AKASH PARIHAR 560 23/08/04 KARAULI

43 SOURABH TAK 566 13/05/05 KARAULI

44 VISHAL KUMAR 582 18/06/05 KOTA

45 VIPIN SHARMA 591 20/02/02 KOTA

46 KARTAR SINGH 593 01/08/06 KOTA

47 NITESH GHASWA 623 04/05/07 NAGAUR

48 GAURAVRAIJ SINGH RAT 640 17/05/06 NAGAUR

49 VINOD MALI 666 15/06/03 SAWAI MADHOPUR
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Event #2 MENS 200m Run continued... REG

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

50 VIKASH MALINDA 667 04/08/01 SAWAI MADHOPUR
51 GAURAYV SINGH 673 04/03/04 SAWAI MADHOPUR
52 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA 704 01/01/01 SIKAR
53 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV 705 11/11/98 SIKAR
54 NIKHIL KUMAWAT 707 27/10/03 SIKAR
55 BHAGA RAM 729 20/05/06 SIROHI
56 ADITYA . 742 13/01/03 SRI GANGA NAGAR
57 ANKIT BHADU 747 12/07/01 SRI GANGA NAGAR
58 ANKIT CHOUHAN 749 24/06/02 SRI GANGA NAGAR
59 DHARMVEER CHOUDHA 780 05/02/01 TONK
60  SOBHARAM CHOUDHAR 782 28/09/04 TONK
61  PRADEEP KUMAR 789 04/03/05 TONK
Event # 3 MENS 400m Run
1 ARYAN SHARMA 127 09/02/06 AJMER
2 RAHUL. 153 08/07/03 ALWAR
3 MUKUL GUPTA 161 01/01/02 ALWAR
4 RAJARAM MEENA 171 20/12/99 ALWAR
5 RITIK RAJORA 192 04/03/02 BANSWARA
6 SAUNU . 215 20/09/04 BHARATPUR
7 MONU SINGH 230 20/08/05 BHARATPUR
8 ROHIT SINGH 232 28/07/04 BHARATPUR
9 HIMMAT GADRI 241 02/12/06 BHILWARA
10 RAHUL KUMAR GITHAL 244 31/10/03 BHILWARA
11 BHAIRU LAL JAT 246 18/06/02 BHILWARA
12 ABARAJ ALI 271 09/03/05 BIKANER
13 SUBHASH CHANDRA BIS 273 15/10/98 BIKANER
14 PRITAM KHICHAR 276 05/04/04 BIKANER
15 BANWARI LAL MEENA 297 15/05/03 BUNDI
16 NILESH SAINI 300 28/09/05 BUNDI
17 RUDRAPRATAPSINGH S 302 24/09/06 BUNDI
18 ANIL DHAKER 303 03/09/01 CHITTORGARH
19 TOHID KHAN 304 17/08/01 CHITTORGARH
20 RAM SWAROOP GURJAR 306 30/08/98 CHITTORGARH
21 HARSH . 322 31/12/06 CHURU
22 SURENDRA MEW 342 02/02/03 CHURU
23 MONU GHUNAWAT 354 20/02/01 DHOLPUR
24 SACHIN SACHIN. 360 12/12/03 DHOLPUR
25 LOKENDRA SINGH RATH 366 10/05/02 DUNGARPUR
26 PARVEEN KUMAR KASW 387 11/01/01 HANUMANGARH
27 YOGESH JAT 428 11/12/01 JAIPUR
28 UTTAM KUMAR JAISWA 434 16/07/04 JAIPUR
29 LOKESH SINGH GURJAR 452 02/02/02 JAIPUR
30 HEMRAI . 468 15/07/03 JHALAWAR
31 RAMANDEEP . 469 28/12/01 JHALAWAR
32 MOHAN LAL 500 19/01/07 JHUNJHUNU
33 SANDEEP SHARMA 507 15/08/02 JHUNJHUNU
34 SAHIL KUMAR BISHNOI 530 11/08/06 JODHPUR
35 SAURABH DADHICH 549 04/10/98 KARAULI
36 MAHENDRA KUMAR YA 557 15/08/03 KARAULI
37 SOURABH TAK 566 13/05/05 KARAULI
38 NIKKI . 578 20/07/05 KOTA
39 VIPIN SHARMA 591 20/02/02 KOTA
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 3 MENS 400m Run continued... REG

40 VINOD SINGH 595 10/12/03 KOTA
41 ANAND BAWARI 620 03/02/04 NAGAUR
42 RITIK TAK 641 07/07/01 NAGAUR
43 ANKUL .. 664 19/11/05 SAWAI MADHOPUR
44 MUKUL SAINI 670 15/02/06 SAWAI MADHOPUR
45 ABHISHEK SANDIWAL 671 22/03/07 SAWAI MADHOPUR
46 SUBHAM MAVLIYA 708 26/03/05 SIKAR
47 JAIRAM SINGH 717 05/09/02 SIKAR
48 BRAJESH YADAV 724 17/10/04 SIKAR
49 ADITYA . 742 13/01/03 SRI GANGA NAGAR
50 ANKIT BHADU 747 12/07/01 SRI GANGA NAGAR
51 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 773 30/10/05 SRI GANGA NAGAR
52 DHARMVEER CHOUDHA 780 05/02/01 TONK
53 PRADEEP KUMAR 789 04/03/05 TONK
54 RONAK TRIPATHI 806 18/04/03 UDAIPUR
Event # 4 MENS 800m Run
1 NEERAJNISHAD MALLA 123 05/02/06 AJMER
2 JUNED KHAN 163 19/07/99 ALWAR
3 SAHIL KHAN 164 07/11/05 ALWAR
4 MAHENDRA YADAV 183 05/06/02 ALWAR
5 RAN SINGH 207 19/01/06 BARMER
6 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 240 13/02/05 BHILWARA
7 RAJU RAM 281 19/06/94 BIKANER
8 DARMA RAM KASWA 282 01/01/07 BIKANER
9 VIKRAM JAT 291 20/11/02 BUNDI
10 AKSHAY MALI 305 15/10/06 CHITTORGARH
11 YOGESH KUMAR DHIND 334 01/08/03 CHURU
12 SURAJ SURAIJ 365 22/07/05 DHOLPUR
13 SAHIL KHAN. 383 05/05/06 HANUMANGARH
14 KULDEEP KUMAR 384 07/02/95 HANUMANGARH
15 AJEET . 416 10/06/03 JAIPUR
16 ANKIT NITHARWAL 441 20/09/04 JAIPUR
17 AVIRAL TIWARI 455 15/11/05 JAIPUR
18 AKSHAY KUMAR 470 03/07/03 JHALAWAR
19 ANKIT KUMAR FAGERIA 471 04/09/00 JHALAWAR
20 BANTY SARWAN KUMAR 506 05/10/01 JHUNJHUNU
21 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY 526 21/02/07 JODHPUR
22 RAHUL MAKWANA 532 21/12/06 JODHPUR
23 KULDEEP SINGH 540 12/12/05 JODHPUR
24 NARESH GURJAR 551 01/08/05 KARAULI
25 ROHIT JAT 552 01/11/01 KARAULI
26 PRESHIT KATTA 553 12/12/02 KARAULI
27 MURARI MEENA 588 12/11/06 KOTA
28 BHAIRO SINGH 592 15/05/05 KOTA
29 RAHUL SUMAN 599 13/01/03 KOTA
30 SUNIL MATWA 629 16/03/03 NAGAUR
31 RAMRAJ 633 20/10/02 NAGAUR
32 MANOJ CHOUDHARY 643 05/10/05 PALI
33 ASHOK KUMAR 644 13/03/03 PALI
34 KULDEEP SINGH. 651 22/01/05 PALI
35 SURESH GURJAR 654 02/09/99 RAJASMAND
36 BHAVESH LUHAR LAL 656 10/06/00 RAJASMAND
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37
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39
40
41
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43
44
45

6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 4 MENS 800m Run continued... REG

ABHISHEK KUMAR KHA
VIKAS MEENA

PRINCE SEVDA
BHARAT KUMAR
PRITPAL KHAN

GOPI KISHAN

JAIDEEP SINGH

GANG DEV GURJAR
SANDEEP CHOUBISA

702 10/09/02
710 06/09/05
716 08/02/06
727 02/08/04
752 10/04/99
754 17/02/00
772 19/07/04
786 15/09/04
801 18/01/01

SIKAR

SIKAR

SIKAR

SIROHI

SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR
TONK

UDAIPUR

Event # 5 MENS 1500m Run
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ROHIT KUMAR MEENA
DEVENDRA JAT
JATPRAKASH GURJAR
SACHIN SINGH

ANKIT CHAUDHARY
NARENDRA CHOUDHAR
SHANKAR LAL JAT
PUSHPENDRA SINGH RA
MUKESH KUMAR...
MOHAN LAL MEENA
AKSHAY MALI

YOGESH KUMAR DHIND
ARJUN NATH

SUMIT SUMIT

ATENDRA PARMAR

AJEET .

ASHISH SHARMA
TEJVEER SINGH CHOUD
DHOLARAM .

AKSHAY KUMAR
RAHUL BALODA
MANMOHAN SINGH
MAHENDRA .
RAJENDRA DEORA
KANYALAL

NARESH GURJAR
MANRAJ MEENA
PURUSHOTTAM MALAV
PRAVIN BHAKAR
CHANDERPAL MAIYA
GIRDHARI RAM BAVARI
MANOJ CHOUDHARY
GULAB.

VIJAY GURJAR
RAJENDRA SINGH
ANISH .

SONU .

VIKAS KUMAR

SANJAY SAINI

DEVRAJ SINGH RAWAL
SOMYA TIWARI

120 05/07/04
162 15/10/02
173 03/07/06
177 08/07/06
216 05/12/05
220 01/03/04
247 01/04/05
256 18/06/97
278 10/06/07
298 07/07/01
305 15/10/06
334 01/08/03
343 17/10/01
348 12/01/06
359 12/10/04
416 10/06/03
444 30/07/06
450 13/11/00
462 05/07/00
470 03/07/03
490 05/06/99
508 20/11/02
521 09/07/00
527 07/07/05
531 04/04/02
551 01/08/05
559 14/02/04
587 16/09/04
621 19/06/06
628 14/03/03
634 10/09/03
643 05/10/05
689 01/11/97
696 13/03/04
719 05/07/95
743 28/06/06
745 14/02/98
759 23/08/03
792 20/03/05
804 17/07/06
805 14/04/07
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AJMER
ALWAR
ALWAR
ALWAR
BHARATPUR
BHARATPUR
BHILWARA
BHILWARA
BIKANER
BUNDI
CHITTORGARH
CHURU
CHURU
CHURU
DHOLPUR

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

JALORE
JHALAWAR
JHUNJHUNU
JHUNJHUNU
JODHPUR
JODHPUR
JODHPUR
KARAULI
KARAULI

KOTA

NAGAUR

NAGAUR

NAGAUR

PALI

SIKAR

SIKAR

SIKAR

SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR
TONK

UDAIPUR
UDAIPUR
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 6 MENS 5000m Run

1 LOKESH CHOUDHARY 157 15/08/00 ALWAR
2 MOHIT KUMAR 165 29/11/99 ALWAR
3 AKASH SHARMA 175 25/09/02 ALWAR
4 JITENDRA CHARPOTA 187 24/01/07 BANSWARA
5 KISHOR MAKWANA 191 12/02/05 BANSWARA
6 VEEKESH RAMESWAR 227 10/06/07 BHARATPUR
7 RAMPAL RAMPAL 228 25/03/02 BHARATPUR
8 OMVEER SINGH 231 22/05/03 BHARATPUR
9 DILKHUSH GURJAR 242 06/07/06 BHILWARA
10 HANUMAN KUMAWAT 245 05/07/06 BHILWARA
11 RAJESH MANMYA 249 13/07/01 BHILWARA
12 JASWANT . 270 09/04/04 BIKANER
13 RAMSWAROOP JAAT 275 12/04/04 BIKANER
14 AVINESH GURJAR 290 01/01/07 BUNDI
15 ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT 296 04/09/06 BUNDI
16 DHARMENDER . 321 20/07/99 CHURU
17 SURENDRA BIRBAL RAM 327 04/04/06 CHURU
18 RAVI KANT 355 01/10/04 DHOLPUR
19 SAHIL KAMBOJ KAMBOJ 380 06/08/04 HANUMANGARH
20 KANARAM JAT 427 23/12/01 JAIPUR
21 TEJVEER SINGH CHOUD 450 13/11/00 JAIPUR
22 SUNIL YADAV 456 05/01/03 JAIPUR
23 MUKESH KUMAR.. 457 10/05/01 JAISALMER
24 DHOLARAM . 462 05/07/00 JALORE
25 AJIT. 466 10/12/03 JHALAWAR
26 AMIT KUMAR 495 16/08/01 JHUNJHUNU
27 DEVA RAM 533 08/07/03 JODHPUR
28 PREM RAM 536 20/10/01 JODHPUR
29 PUSHPENDRA DAGUR 550 09/06/07 KARAULI
30 SITARAM SAINI 561 26/11/04 KARAULI
31 HARENDRA KUMAR 580 14/05/00 KOTA
32 DEEPAK MALAV 586 12/10/98 KOTA
33 PURUSHOTTAM MALAV 587 16/09/04 KOTA
34  KAMAL RINWAN 635 15/08/98 NAGAUR
35 MAHENDRA SINGH 638 29/08/00 NAGAUR
36 SANJAY KUMAR DHINDH 645 25/08/03 PALI
37 NARESH KUMAR MALI 646 08/06/04 PALI
38 MAHENDRA KUMAR 655 07/06/02 RAJASMAND
39 LAKHPAT MEENA 668 26/07/03 SAWAI MADHOPUR
40 VIJAY GURJAR 696 13/03/04 SIKAR
41 KAPIL KUMAWAT 706 20/08/01 SIKAR
42 AARYAN SAINI 714 25/12/02 SIKAR
43 ROHITASH KUMAR 758 15/04/01 SRI GANGA NAGAR
44 RAVI KUMAR VERMA 760 21/08/96 SRI GANGA NAGAR
45 NAVISHER NAVISHER 767 01/07/02 SRI GANGA NAGAR
46 LOKESH CHOUDHARY 781 01/05/06 TONK
47 VIKASH CHOUDHARY 783 17/10/03 TONK
48 LEKHRAJ GURJAR 788 02/04/06 TONK

Event # 7 MENS 10000m Run
1 MUKESH CHOUDHARY 116 30/04/07 AJMER
2 SUBODH MULCHANDAN 122 08/11/89 AJMER
3 RISHI RAJ SHARMA 124 29/09/00 AJIMER
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 7 MENS 10000m Run continued REG

4 MOHAN . 152 02/05/02 ALWAR
5 LOKESH CHOUDHARY 157 15/08/00 ALWAR
6 NARENDRA SINGH 206 10/07/97 BARMER
7 KISHAN SINGH KHATAN 208 03/09/94 BARMER
8 DHEERAJNA 224 25/06/06 BHARATPUR
9 RAMPAL RAMPAL 228 25/03/02 BHARATPUR
10 OMVEER SINGH 231 22/05/03 BHARATPUR
11 RAJESH MANMYA 249 13/07/01 BHILWARA
12 JASWANT . 270 09/04/04 BIKANER
13 RAMSWAROOP JAAT 275 12/04/04 BIKANER
14 DHARMENDER . 321 20/07/99 CHURU
15 MUKESH KUMAR. 338 10/11/03 CHURU
16 SACHIN SACHIN 345 20/05/07 CHURU
17 RAVIKANT 355 01/10/04 DHOLPUR
18 AJENDRA SINGH 362 15/03/04 DHOLPUR
19 KANARAM JAT 427 23/12/01 JAIPUR
20 DEEPAK KUMAR KAPUR 435 18/06/99 JAIPUR
21 MANAV SHARMA 446 03/07/03 JAIPUR
22 MUKESH KUMAR.. 457 10/05/01 JAISALMER
23 MAHIPAL SINGH 459 28/06/04 JAISALMER
24 AJIT . 466 10/12/03 JHALAWAR
25 DEVARAM 533 08/07/03 JODHPUR
26 GAIJE SINGH RATHORE 543 01/04/04 JODHPUR
27 DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUD 583 01/12/91 KOTA
28 DEEPAK MALAV 586 12/10/98 KOTA
29 SOHIL KHAN 625 02/04/06 NAGAUR
30 LOKESH KUMAR 697 14/11/06 SIKAR
31 AARYAN SAINI 714 25/12/02 SIKAR
32 HARISH KUMAR 755 03/04/96 SRI GANGA NAGAR
33 LOKESH KUMAR. 763 19/01/06 SRI GANGA NAGAR
34 NARESH OJHA 768 01/08/04 SRI GANGA NAGAR
35 VIKASH CHOUDHARY 783 17/10/03 TONK
Event # 8 MENS' 110m Hurdles
1 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY 159 13/06/02 ALWAR
2 NIRBHAY SINGH GURJA 178 05/03/93 ALWAR
3 DHEERAJ ANIL KUMAR 379 26/12/06 HANUMANGARH
4 PAWAN KUMAR 385 15/01/00 HANUMANGARH
5 RAKESH KUMAR BAJIYA 432 21/07/05 JAIPUR
6 NEERAJ KUMAWAT 438 02/04/02 JAIPUR
7 ARIHANT . 520 26/12/04 JODHPUR
8 PRAVEEN KUMAR 699 06/09/05 SIKAR
9 YAMAN DEEP SHARMA 785 10/03/99 TONK
Event # 9 MENS 400m Hurdles
1 PAVAN GOLA 118 06/07/06 AJMER
2 CHAIN SINGH RAJPUT 179 01/07/01 ALWAR
3 ASHWANI SIYAG 287 11/01/05 BIKANER
4 HARVINDER SINGH 392 04/06/04 HANUMANGARH
5 RAVINDRA KUMAR 431 10/10/01 JAIPUR
6 RAHUL LOHIYA 440 28/02/02 JAIPUR
7 AJAY SINGH DHIRAWAT 451 08/12/02 JAIPUR
8 SHAKTI SINGH SHAKTI S 460 11/01/00 JAISALMER
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 9 MENS 400m Hurdles continuedR..E. G

RAMANDEEP .
SIDDHARTHA .

ANMOL KUMAR YADAV
SURESH PUNIYA
PRAKASH CHOUDHARY
GAUTAM SHOU
HARSHAL VAISHNAV
SHYAM LAL
DHARMVEER BHASKAR
RAKESH KUMAR KUMA
RAKESH NITHARWAL
BHUPESH .

ANKIT SAINI

469 28/12/01
487 05/07/04
499 29/10/06
503 10/05/99
525 30/12/03
539 21/06/06
544 19/03/06
558 13/12/00
693 22/08/06
703 01/07/04
713 08/11/98
744 05/04/02
769 06/06/04

JHALAWAR
JHUNJHUNU
JHUNJHUNU
JHUNJHUNU
JODHPUR
JODHPUR
JODHPUR
KARAULI

SIKAR

SIKAR

SIKAR

SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR

Event # 10 MENS 3000m Steeplechase

1 SUNIL KUMAR JOGI 166 30/06/05 ALWAR
2 MOHIT KUMAR. 169 23/12/01 ALWAR
3 AMIT . 213 08/07/06 BHARATPUR
4 ATUL POONIA 344 01/10/00 CHURU
5 RAKESH SWAMI 349 07/01/94 CHURU
6 RAHUL VIJENDRA 350 20/07/05 CHURU
7 ROTESH . 353 08/07/02 DHOLPUR
8 SAMAY SINGH 364 06/04/02 DHOLPUR
9 MONU . 376 24/07/06 HANUMANGARH
10 SAHIL KAMBOJ KAMBOJ 380 06/08/04 HANUMANGARH
11 VISHAL KASWAN 381 20/04/04 HANUMANGARH
12 RAJESH BUNKAR 419 01/05/03 JAIPUR
13 RAM LAL CHOUDHARY 439 10/10/97 JAIPUR
14 JUJHAR SINGH 458 18/09/04 JAISALMER
15 RAHUL KATARIYA 494 20/04/04 JHUNJHUNU
16 HARENDRA KUMAR 580 14/05/00 KOTA
17 DEEPAK BISHNOI 642 01/03/06 PALI
18 SANJAY KUMAR DHINDH 645 25/08/03 PALI
19 NARESH KUMAR MALI 646 08/06/04 PALI
20 DINESH PARIHAR 669 25/12/94 SAWAI MADHOPUR
21 VIPUL KUMAR DHAKA 701 12/12/06 SIKAR
22 SUNIL SAINI 715 02/02/02 SIKAR
23 DINESH KUMAR 728 16/03/00 SIROHI
24 ANISH . 743 28/06/06 SRI GANGA NAGAR
25 VIKAS . 746 08/12/04 SRI GANGA NAGAR
26 ABHIMANYU GURJAR 787 17/07/98 TONK
Event # 11 MENS High Jump
1 PUSHPENDRA KUMARY 168 13/07/04 ALWAR
2 HIMANSHU YADAV 182 03/09/03 ALWAR
3 GAUTAM SINGH RAJPUT 180 10/10/00 ALWAR
4 SUSHIL THORI 288 06/06/02 BIKANER
5 SUNIL KUMAR. 277 15/01/04 BIKANER
6 VIRENDER VIRENDER 351 27/11/00 CHURU
7 UPENDRA SINGH 347 10/10/06 CHURU
8 RAHUL CHOUDHARY 421 03/05/07 JAIPUR
9 VIKAS MUWAL 711 18/07/06 SIKAR
10 NISHANT GURJAR 695 06/01/06 SIKAR
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Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025
Patel Stadium, Ajmer

6/18/25 - 6/19/25 18th and 19th of June 2025
Event # 11 MENS High Jump continued. REG
11 SHYAM SUNDER 774 01/05/05 SRI GANGA NAGAR
12 YAMAN DEEP SHARMA 785 10/03/99 TONK

Event # 12 MENS Pole Vauli

1 SANWARMAL SEN 253 22/03/06 BHILWARA

2 NARENDRA SINGH. 286 29/07/03 BIKANER

3 RAMBEER SINGH 509 30/06/96 JHUNJHUNU

4 SOHAN RAM 537 05/07/97 JODHPUR

5 SHREE PAL 632 02/02/06 NAGAUR

6 PAWAN KUMAR..... 765 19/06/06 SRI GANGA NAGAR
Event # 13 MENS Long Jump

1 GYANI SINGH 128 05/07/02 AJIMER

2 FOJI MOHAMMED 121 15/09/06 AJMER

3 SAHIL SAHIL 174 05/01/05 ALWAR

4 AMAN BAIRWA 155 13/09/06 ALWAR

5 SAURAV VERMA 181 30/09/06 ALWAR

6 JAY SINGH 205 10/01/01 BARMER

7 YOGESH DIDEL 200 11/11/02 BARMER

8 PRAVEEN KODECHA 201 15/01/07 BARMER

9 GAURAV GAURAV 221 04/02/03 BHARATPUR

10 PARASRAM . 214 16/08/02 BHARATPUR

11 PUSHPENDRA PRATAP SI 225 01/07/05 BHARATPUR

12 PARASRAM JAT 243 01/01/06 BHILWARA

13 HARI OM SHARMA 251 25/06/03 BHILWARA

14 MUKESH SHARMA 254 11/10/99 BHILWARA

15 KAN SINGH CHOUHAN 283 20/06/03 BIKANER

16 LAKHAN SINGH 346 05/06/06 CHURU

17 SHIVKANT SHIVKANT 361 15/09/04 DHOLPUR

18 SUNIL . 378 26/06/04 HANUMANGARH

19 PAWAN KUMAR ... 386 25/04/06 HANUMANGARH

20 VIKAS CHOUDHARY 423 03/07/04 JAIPUR

21 GAUTAM JANGID 426 24/06/05 JAIPUR

22 DINESH KUMAR CHOUD 433 25/11/02 JAIPUR

23 NISHU PAREEK 501 15/12/03 JHUNJHUNU

24 VED PARKASH SWAMI 502 28/09/02 JHUNJHUNU

25 PRAVESH SINGH CHOUH 542 25/06/04 JODHPUR

26 MANDEEP SINGH 562 10/12/05 KARAULI

27 ANKIT SINGH JADOUN 565 04/12/02 KARAULI

28 DEV RAJ GURJAR 590 04/10/06 KOTA

29 NAVEEN KUMAR 581 10/10/02 KOTA

30 SAMARTH VERMA 600 03/02/03 KOTA

31 DEVI LAL 627 05/04/04 NAGAUR

32 BHAGESH SHARMA 636 17/01/07 NAGAUR

33 GAURAVRAIJ SINGH RAT 640 17/05/06 NAGAUR

34 PRATAP RAM GURJAR 648 05/04/99 PALI

35 ARVIND BOLIWAL KHAT 665 09/07/00 SAWAI MADHOPUR

36 HIMANSHU NEHRA 712 09/11/04 SIKAR

37 SHYAM SINGH 720 20/12/06 SIKAR

38 NEERAJ CHOUDHARY 694 10/01/06 SIKAR

39 HABIB KATHAT 751 16/02/03 SRI GANGA NAGAR

40 DIMPAL DIMPAL 750 23/07/06 SRI GANGA NAGAR

41 SOHAN LAL GURJAR 791 16/05/07 TONK
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Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Event # 14 MENS Triple Jump

1 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHA 131 10/05/01 AJMER
2 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARM 167 02/12/04 ALWAR
3 BABLU DAYMA 160 08/05/03 ALWAR
4 DOONGAR SINGH 229 04/05/05 BHARATPUR
5 MUKESH SHARMA 254 11/10/99 BHILWARA
6 SONU KUMAR 332 21/01/99 CHURU
7 RAMKARAN SAINI 443 20/01/03 JAIPUR
8 MANISH GHOUSLYA 425 13/02/06 JAIPUR
9 MANOHAR CHOUDHARY 524 21/10/06 JODHPUR
10 SACHIN .. 691 02/02/06 SIKAR
11 JAGSEER SINGH 771 10/01/05 SRI GANGA NAGAR
12 ASHOK KUMAR. 761 30/01/01 SRI GANGA NAGAR
Event # 15 MENS Shot Put
1 HIMANSHU YADAV. 185 02/12/05 ALWAR
2 MANOJ KATARA 223 27/12/02 BHARATPUR
3 GANPAT SINGH AAPAWA 255 08/05/01 BHILWARA
4 MADAN GOPAL 274 24/11/05 BIKANER
5 JAGDISH PRASAD GURIJA 299 06/08/91 BUNDI
6 CHANDRA BHAN SINGH 289 04/08/97 BUNDI
7 ANKIT KUMAR. 337 22/12/05 CHURU
8 VARUN . 326 25/02/03 CHURU
9 ANIL KUMAR. 336 05/04/00 CHURU
10 SHAKTI SINGH RATHOR 453 07/02/89 JAIPUR
11 SIDDHARTH CHOUDHAR 422 24/09/05 JAIPUR
12 SOHEB KHAN 429 20/09/02 JAIPUR
13 KALU RAM PRAJAPAT 472 13/05/02 JHALAWAR
14 ANIKET RANWA 505 10/06/98 JHUNJHUNU
15 MOHIT SINGH BHATI 541 26/10/02 JODHPUR
16 HUKMA RAM 534 05/05/01 JODHPUR
17 KISHOR CHOUDHARY 523 21/09/02 JODHPUR
18 SUKHVENDRA KUMAR G 555 02/07/01 KARAULI
19 GOKULENDRA SINGH JH 596 26/10/02 KOTA
20 LAVIN KUMAR GUND 584 13/06/04 KOTA
21 SARJEET SINGH 594 05/06/04 KOTA
22 MANISH OGRA 631 30/05/02 NAGAUR
23 RAMCHANDRA MALI 657 01/12/00 RAJASMAND
24 VEERENDRA SINGH RAT 721 22/02/93 SIKAR
25 JAI KUMAR 756 26/02/94 SRI GANGA NAGAR
26 PRAVEEN KUMAR..... 766 05/07/99 SRI GANGA NAGAR
27 SALMAN KHAN 753 15/09/94 SRI GANGA NAGAR
28 RAJVEER SINGH RAJAW 793 06/12/04 TONK
Event # 16 MENS' Discus Throw
1 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHAR 158 10/04/04 ALWAR
2 RINKU GURJAR 222 20/09/04 BHARATPUR
3 MANOJ KATARA 223 27/12/02 BHARATPUR
4 ABHINAV VAISHNAV 260 05/07/02 BHILWARA
5 BABU SINGH RAWAT 257 01/02/07 BHILWARA
6 SACHIN . 325 15/03/03 CHURU
7 PRAVEEN KUMAR.. 340 02/02/96 CHURU
8 PRADEEP KUMAR. 339 01/04/01 CHURU
9 MOHIT SHARMA 447 08/11/04 JAIPUR

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

Page 10 of 18
14/06/2025


http://www.goeasyware.com/

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 16 MENS Discus Throw continudIE.G

BHANU SHARMA
DEEPAK CHOUDHARY
ANKIT KUMAR

PANKAJ SINGH

SURAJ SINGH

DINESH KUMAR.
MUKESH KUMAR KHOR
ROHIT KUMAR

PANKAJ BAJIYA
HEMANT KUMAWAT

445 19/10/96
420 15/01/06
496 05/11/01
563 31/07/04
564 06/01/01
585 15/07/01
626 06/05/00
700 29/09/00
692 18/09/01
790 15/07/07

JAIPUR
JAIPUR
JHUNJHUNU
KARAULI
KARAULI
KOTA
NAGAUR
SIKAR
SIKAR
TONK

Event # 17 MENS Javelin Throw

1 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY 117 03/09/04 AJMER

2 NAVDEEP YADAV 133 20/07/02 AIMER

3 ROHIT SINGH 129 03/06/03 AJMER

4 VIPUL YADAV 184 28/06/03 ALWAR

5 MOHIT KUMAR 165 29/11/99 ALWAR

6 KARAN CHOUDHARY 199 05/04/04 BARMER

7 AVNISH CHAUDHARY 217 16/06/07 BHARATPUR

8 JAGVEER VINOD KUMA 233 13/06/06 BHARATPUR

9 PARASRAM JAT 243 01/01/06 BHILWARA

10 SANWAR MAL KHAROL 248 03/05/05 BHILWARA

11 ASHA RAM 280 05/06/91 BIKANER

12 RAM NIWAS 279 14/12/91 BIKANER

13 VINAY KUMAR 333 31/12/99 CHURU

14 KULDEEP . 323 25/03/03 CHURU

15 UTSAV TANWAR 454 25/04/03 JAIPUR

16 YASHVIR SINGH 449 22/10/01 JAIPUR

17 RAHUL CHOUDHARY. 424 05/05/06 JAIPUR

18 VIKRAM SINGH 463 02/06/89 JALORE

19 HARSHUL SHARMA 474 13/12/05 JHALAWAR

20 PAWAN .. 489 06/08/02 JHUNJHUNU

21 KHUSHALA RAM 535 10/07/06 JODHPUR

22 NARAYAN RAM PANCHA 538 08/07/06 JODHPUR

23 KUNAL AWANA 548 08/11/06 KARAULI

24 SANDEEP MEENA 589 10/12/00 KOTA

25 UDIT . 579 04/01/05 KOTA

26 LOKENDRA SINGH 637 04/02/07 NAGAUR

27 SURENDRA SINGH GURJ 639 11/01/90 NAGAUR

28 PRATAP RAM GURJAR 648 05/04/99 PALI

29 AKSHAY VAISHNAV 661 15/12/05 RAJASMAND

30 SHARWAN SHARMA 659 01/05/92 RAJASMAND

31 MANVENDRA SINGH SO 660 08/12/02 RAJASMAND

32 MAKHMIL MEENA 709 06/08/99 SIKAR

33 RAHUL YADAV 725 04/07/06 SIKAR

34 PRAKASH CHANDRA KU 726 15/12/87 SIROHI

35 HARISH KUMAR. 762 30/10/96 SRI GANGA NAGAR

36 SUNIL KUMAR.. 764 14/10/90 SRI GANGA NAGAR

37 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 784 24/04/06 TONK

38 SHAKTI SINGH CHAUHA 803 05/01/99 UDAIPUR
Event # 18 MENS Hammer Throw

1 VIKRAM SINGH 130 18/05/90 AJMER
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 18 MENS Hammer Throw contineds..

2 KUNVAR SINGH 176 24/07/01 ALWAR

3 PRAVEEN KUMAR... 341 14/12/00 CHURU

4 ARYAN . 320 13/07/05 CHURU

5 JASPREET SINGH . 394 29/09/98 HANUMANGARH

6 MANPREET SINGH 393 26/06/03 HANUMANGARH

7 SHUBHAM KUMAR KUM 436 28/06/00 JAIPUR

8 NIRAJ KUMAR 430 17/09/90 JAIPUR

9 TANEY CHOUDHARY CH 491 24/05/03 JHUNJHUNU

10 NITIN KUMAR 498 14/07/06 JHUNJHUNU

11 PAWAN ... 522 25/12/02 JODHPUR

12 RAMAVATAR . 619 01/02/05 NAGAUR

13 JAI CHAND 748 08/07/01 SRI GANGA NAGAR
Event # 19 MENS 20km Race Walk

1 ABHIJEET . 115 01/05/05 AIMER

2 HIMANSHU ... 154 20/04/04 ALWAR

3 AMAN CHOUDHARY 328 21/09/04 CHURU

4 ANIL KUMAR 331 05/04/88 CHURU

5 SAHIL . 377 10/06/05 HANUMANGARH

6 SANJAY KUMAR. 388 20/02/01 HANUMANGARH

7 RAJENDRA DIDEL 622 13/07/95 NAGAUR

8 RAJENDRA NARADHANI 630 01/08/05 NAGAUR

9 NARESH SEERVI 649 30/08/02 PALI

10 KARAN SINGH 718 13/06/05 SIKAR

11 ANKIT SINGHMAR 723 10/07/03 SIKAR
Event # 20 WOMENS 100m Run

1 RUCHIKA . 102 27/01/05 AJMER

2 VAIDAHI GARG 105 31/07/05 AJMER

3 TARA KANWAR 108 31/12/04 AJMER

4 DEVANSHI JAIN 137 16/04/07 ALWAR

5 DIVYA DEDA RAM 197 16/05/06 BARMER

6 REKHA KUMARI 211 14/03/03 BHARATPUR

7 SHEETAL CHOUHAN 263 05/04/02 BIKANER

8 TEENA PAREEK 268 04/04/02 BIKANER

9 PREETI . 311 24/04/05 CHURU

10 SONIYA KUMARI ENKHI 374 05/06/00 HANUMANGARH

11 KASHISH CHOMAL 398 19/10/02 JAIPUR

12 RISHITA KAUR 405 16/11/02 JAIPUR

13 KARUNA GOYAL 515 25/10/02 JODHPUR

14 AISHWARYA SARAN 518 28/12/00 JODHPUR

15 NISHA KUMARI 546 26/08/05 KARAULI

16 POOJA KUMAWAT 571 01/12/02 KOTA

17 SHREYA PANDEY 574 13/01/07 KOTA

18 POOJA YADAV 576 10/06/02 KOTA

19 VAISHNAVI KANWAR 611 11/02/03 NAGAUR

20 MONIKA MATWA 613 04/04/07 NAGAUR

21 DHANU KUNWAR RANA 653 15/06/04 RAJASMAND

22 BABITA KUMARI 663 11/11/03 SAWAI MADHOPUR

23 ANNU . 675 18/03/92 SIKAR

24 SEEMA CHOUDHARY 776 20/01/94 TONK

25 RAJU MALI 799 20/06/01 UDAIPUR
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 21 WOMENS 200m Run

1 NANDANI . 101 25/04/07 AJMER

2 MONIKA PRAJAPATI 110 14/12/03 AJMER

3 PALAK KUMARI 140 14/01/05 ALWAR

4 PRINCY KUMARI 210 21/06/07 BHARATPUR

5 REKHA KUMARI 211 14/03/03 BHARATPUR

6 SHEETAL CHOUHAN 263 05/04/02 BIKANER

7 TEENA PAREEK 268 04/04/02 BIKANER

8 SUNAINA SUNAINA 352 21/06/02 DHOLPUR

9 SONIYA KUMARI ENKHI 374 05/06/00 HANUMANGARH

10 NEETU CHOUDHARY 399 23/01/07 JAIPUR

11 RISHITA KAUR 405 16/11/02 JAIPUR

12 REKHA . 511 14/04/04 JODHPUR

13 AYESHA KHANAM 570 21/12/04 KOTA

14 SHEETAL VERMA 575 22/10/06 KOTA

15 SAROJ. 603 01/07/03 NAGAUR

16 URMILA . 604 15/07/03 NAGAUR

17 KOMAL GHOTIYA 608 27/06/06 NAGAUR

18 BABITA KUMARI 663 11/11/03 SAWAI MADHOPUR

19 PRIYA . 732 20/11/06 SRI GANGA NAGAR

20 KHAMOSHI GURJAR 777 10/06/00 TONK

21 ANTAKSHRI . 794 20/01/00 UDAIPUR
Event # 22 WOMENS 400m Run

1 NANDANI . 101 25/04/07 AJMER

2 MONIKA PRAJAPATI 110 14/12/03 AJMER

3 MONIKA MONIKA 143 06/02/05 ALWAR

4 JASU JASU 198 24/05/05 BARMER

5 PRINCY KUMARI 210 21/06/07 BHARATPUR

6 RADHA TELI 239 25/05/03 BHILWARA

7 SUNAINA SUNAINA 352 21/06/02 DHOLPUR

8 SUNISHTHA MISHRA 407 25/01/04 JAIPUR

9 ITIKA SHARMA 412 01/03/07 JAIPUR

10 MUSKAN SHERAWAT 413 05/06/03 JAIPUR

11 NITISHA . 477 08/08/02 JHUNJHUNU

12 RAMA TANWAR 519 08/07/03 JODHPUR

13 AYESHA KHANAM 570 21/12/04 KOTA

14 SHEETAL VERMA 575 22/10/06 KOTA

15 SAROJ. 603 01/07/03 NAGAUR

16 URMILA . 604 15/07/03 NAGAUR

17 SEEMA SOLANKI 617 05/04/01 NAGAUR

18 TAMU GURJAR 652 05/08/02 RAJASMAND

19 SANJU KUMARI 681 21/11/05 SIKAR

20 GEETA.. 731 02/01/02 SRI GANGA NAGAR

21 KHAMOSHI GURJAR 777 10/06/00 TONK

22 ANTAKSHRI . 794 20/01/00 UDAIPUR
Event # 23 WOMENS 800m Run

1 ARTINA 145 05/06/06 ALWAR

2 MANISHA YADAV 148 02/07/00 ALWAR

3 RAJKUMARI GARASIYA 186 16/07/02 BANSWARA

4 PRIYANKA BHAGWANA 372 05/01/03 HANUMANGARH

5 KUMKUM SAINI 410 09/03/06 JAIPUR

6 RITU SAINI 411 15/07/01 JAIPUR
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event #23 WOMENS 800m Run continuRdE.G

PRATIBHA SINGH
RAMA TANWAR
MAHIMA CHOUDHARY
NIKITA MEENA

REENA KANWAR
PRIYANKA SAINI
REENA .

REKHA BADAGOTI

415 11/01/07
519 08/07/03
568 22/10/03
572 01/06/02
610 02/04/02
686 01/07/06
733 01/01/03
775 10/12/98

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KOTA

KOTA

NAGAUR

SIKAR

SRI GANGA NAGAR
TONK

Event # 24 WOMENS 1500m Run

1 VANSHIKA . 103 05/12/06 AIMER

2 KOMAL YADAV 113 10/08/05 AJMER

3 KUMKUM YADAV 114 05/03/07 AJMER

4 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 141 25/07/06 ALWAR

5 ARTINA 145 05/06/06 ALWAR

6 MANISHA YADAV 148 02/07/00 ALWAR

7 RAJKUMARI GARASIYA 186 16/07/02 BANSWARA

8 MAGI. 195 27/09/06 BARMER

9 RADHA JYANI 264 25/02/06 BIKANER

10 PRATIBHA SINGH 415 11/01/07 JAIPUR

11 POOJA HARIJAN 465 07/07/94 JHALAWAR

12 CHANDRA PRABHA 484 10/12/05 JHUNJHUNU

13 POOJA JATOLIYA 516 10/05/01 JODHPUR

14 KUMARI PARRU 517 15/09/03 JODHPUR

15 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY 568 22/10/03 KOTA

16 RINKU PANWAR 615 27/01/06 NAGAUR

17 REENA . 733 01/01/03 SRI GANGA NAGAR
Event # 25 WOMENS 5000m Run

1 SUMAN JAT 107 15/01/07 AJMER

2 DILSHANA DILSHANA 136 07/07/04 ALWAR

3 MONIKA MONIKA 143 06/02/05 ALWAR

4 RINKY YADAV 149 05/09/00 ALWAR

5 CHINKY NA 212 01/07/06 BHARATPUR

6 TEENA GURJAR 235 20/07/07 BHILWARA

7 PRIYA JAT 236 01/01/06 BHILWARA

8 POOJA KUMARI 266 10/02/06 BIKANER

9 NIRMALA . 310 15/07/02 CHURU

10 ROSHANI . 312 01/12/97 CHURU

11 AARTI . 367 30/12/04 HANUMANGARH

12 POOJA BAIRWA 397 01/01/05 JAIPUR

13 DEEPIKA JANGID 404 06/01/06 JAIPUR

14 POOJA HARIJAN 465 07/07/94 JHALAWAR

15 NIKITA . 476 11/11/04 JHUNJHUNU

16 KOMAL DOOT 480 15/08/06 JHUNJHUNU

17 SUSHILA PRAJAPAT 616 06/04/05 NAGAUR

18 MEENESH JUREL 662 03/02/99 SAWAI MADHOPUR

19 ASHA JAT 678 04/06/00 SIKAR

20 PRIYANKA KUMARI 680 02/01/05 SIKAR

21 PRIYA KUMAWAT 683 17/12/01 SIKAR

Event # 26 WOMENS 10000m Run

1

KANHIJAT

106 08/07/02
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6/18/25 - 6/19/25

Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event #26 WOMENS 10000m Run contilrE@...

2 POOJA MUKHTYAR 144 05/07/01 ALWAR
3 KAMLESH VERMA 147 07/02/97 ALWAR
4 RINKY YADAV 149 05/09/00 ALWAR
5 CHINKY NA 212 01/07/06 BHARATPUR
6 TEENA GURJAR 235 20/07/07 BHILWARA
7 NIRMALA . 310 15/07/02 CHURU
8 MS PRIYANKA . 369 10/04/06 HANUMANGARH
9 ANITA . 395 10/07/01 JAIPUR
10 POOJA BAIRWA 397 01/01/05 JAIPUR
11 DEEPIKA JANGID 404 06/01/06 JAIPUR
12 KOMAL DOOT 480 15/08/06 JHUNJHUNU
13 SUSHILA PRAJAPAT 616 06/04/05 NAGAUR
14 KAVITA KANWAR 679 05/07/04 SIKAR
15 PRIYA KUMAWAT 683 17/12/01 SIKAR
16 HARDEEP KOUR 739 05/05/07 SRI GANGA NAGAR
17 SUNITA KUMARI GURJA 798 05/07/04 UDAIPUR
Event # 27 WOMENS 100m Hurdles FINAL
1 POOJA SAIN 112 21/04/04 AJMER
2 JAYA CHOUDHARY 262 08/03/06 BIKANER
3 KOMAL POONIA 318 21/07/03 CHURU
4 NEETU CHOUDHARY 399 23/01/07 JAIPUR
5 AYUSHI SHUKLA 414 19/01/01 JAIPUR
6 POONAM GEHLOT 514 23/08/06 JODHPUR
Event # 28 WOMENS 400m Hurdles FINAL
1 KANHI JAT 106 08/07/02 AJMER
2 RADHA JYANI 264 25/02/06 BIKANER
3 RAJA SANTOSH BHAMB 269 05/10/04 BIKANER
4 POOJA GOSWAMI 314 14/12/06 CHURU
5 SEEMA GORA 402 01/07/05 JAIPUR
6 POONAM GEHLOT 514 23/08/06 JODHPUR
7 GEETA. . 731 02/01/02 SRI GANGA NAGAR
Event # 29 WOMENS 3000m Steeplechase FINAL
1 POOJA BHUKAR 261 02/03/05 BIKANER
2 RAJA SANTOSH BHAMB 269 05/10/04 BIKANER
3 AARTI. 367 30/12/04 HANUMANGARH
4 ANISHA .. 371 15/06/06 HANUMANGARH
5 ANNU SAINI 409 11/08/03 JATPUR
6 NIKITA . 476 11/11/04 JHUNJHUNU
7 POOJA JATOLIYA 516 10/05/01 JODHPUR
8 KUMARI PARRU 517 15/09/03 JODHPUR
9 KAVITA KANWAR 679 05/07/04 SIKAR
10 PAYAL SAINI 778 16/05/02 TONK
Event # 30 WOMENS High Jump FINAL
1 SARIKA KUMAWAT 109 30/04/05 AJMER
2 GARVITA RATHORE 111 06/02/03 AJMER
3 NEETA KUMARI 461 22/01/03 JALORE
4 SUNITA SUNITA SUNITA 618 01/01/05 NAGAUR
5 SHOBHA GAWARIYA 607 10/06/06 NAGAUR
6 MANJU . 602 01/01/06 NAGAUR
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Event # 31 WOMENS Pole Vault

wW N

VASUNDHRA KHILERI
RITU BIRDA
CHUKI BIRDA

612 07/08/06
606 20/06/05
605 07/06/07

NAGAUR
NAGAUR
NAGAUR

Event # 32 WOMENS Long Jump
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MANISHA YADAV.
MS SEEMA MUNDEL
MAMTA POONIA
POONAM.

DISHA DISHA
PRIYA RATHORE
KIRAN KUMARI
ANNU VERMA
SHASHIKALA .
MUMAL DEVRA
MONIKA MATWA
SARIKA JANGID
PRIYANKA MEENA
ANAMIKA .
CHANDNI KUMARI
RAJU MALI

150 15/01/98
267 13/07/93
319 28/12/05
370 02/01/07
373 27/09/06
408 25/06/98
482 15/12/00
485 13/04/05
545 02/10/02
569 30/01/02
613 04/04/07
677 10/10/03
684 03/05/04
730 12/11/04
740 17/09/06
799 20/06/01

ALWAR

BIKANER

CHURU
HANUMANGARH
HANUMANGARH
JAIPUR
JHUNJHUNU
JHUNJHUNU
KARAULI

KOTA

NAGAUR

SIKAR

SIKAR

SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR
UDAIPUR

Event # 33 WOMENS Triple Jump

0 NN kW~

POOJA MEENA
MAMTA POONIA
PREETI .

EKTA.

RINKU CHOUDHARY
ANNU VERMA
CHANDNI KUMARI
ANAMIKA .

142 02/12/00
319 28/12/05
311 24/04/05
368 02/02/07
400 11/11/02
485 13/04/05
740 17/09/06
730 12/11/04

ALWAR

CHURU

CHURU
HANUMANGARH
JAIPUR
JHUNJHUNU

SRI GANGA NAGAR
SRI GANGA NAGAR

Event # 34 WOMENS' Shot Put

1 KACHNAR CHAUDHARY 135 17/05/99 ALWAR
2 VANSHIKA SHEKHAWAT 146 20/10/04 ALWAR
3 MADHU BALA 134 28/04/02 ALWAR
4 PAWAN . 196 19/02/95 BARMER
5 ALAKNAYANI KANAWAR 265 01/01/01 BIKANER
6 CHANDRAKALA . 307 24/08/05 CHURU
7 KAVITA KUMARI 315 10/01/02 CHURU
8 RITU KUMARI 316 10/10/05 CHURU
9 SUMAN . 396 18/11/00 JAIPUR
10 SARITA . 478 02/02/98 JHUNJHUNU
11 KHUSHBOO . 475 09/09/05 JHUNJHUNU
12 PRIYANKA MEENA. 573 13/04/98 KOTA
13 SARITA NETAR 614 08/04/04 NAGAUR
14 MONIKA RANWA 685 25/07/06 SIKAR
15 SEEMA JANGIR 737 10/01/92 SRI GANGA NAGAR
16 PRIYANKA VERMA 741 23/08/99 SRI GANGA NAGAR
17 SONU KUMARI 797 03/04/04 UDAIPUR
Event # 35 WOMENS Discus Throw
1 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 104 01/06/05 AJMER
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Rajasthan State Senior Athletics Championship 2025

Patel Stadium, Ajmer
18th and 19th of June 2025

Event # 35 WOMENS Discus Throw contRau@d...

HEMA KUMARI
AASINA KHAN
PRIYANSHI KULHAR
NIKITA KUMARI
BHARTI KUMARI
PRAMILA .

RAJBALA SAINI
NIKITA KUMARI.
SHIYA.

MUKESH KUMARI

139 03/08/94
138 01/01/06
406 27/02/05
483 26/07/06
481 29/10/02
567 16/06/01
687 23/07/97
682 15/03/06
734 24/07/06
796 01/01/97

ALWAR

ALWAR

JAIPUR
JHUNJHUNU
JHUNJHUNU

KOTA

SIKAR

SIKAR

SRI GANGA NAGAR
UDAIPUR

Event # 36 WOMENS Javelin Throw

1 DEEKSHA CHOUDHARY 209 07/12/02 BHARATPUR
2 SAPNA . 234 31/12/00 BHILWARA
3 JANVI SHEKHAWAT 375 24/06/05 HANUMANGARH
4 SANJANA CHOUDHARY 401 09/07/99 JAIPUR
5 SONU BHALOTHIA 479 30/11/96 JHUNJHUNU
6 KHUSHEE YADAV 486 31/12/03 JHUNJHUNU
7 UMA CHOUDHARY 513 04/10/99 JODHPUR
8 LALITA CHOUDHARY 512 19/05/98 JODHPUR
9 KOMAL . 510 07/10/04 JODHPUR
10 TANISHA YADAV 577 23/09/06 KOTA
11 SUMAN GURJAR 609 09/07/06 NAGAUR
12 PRIYANKA MEENA 684 03/05/04 SIKAR
13 NEELAM CHOUDHARY 736 10/01/00 SRI GANGA NAGAR
14 HASMITA SARUPARIA 800 14/11/03 UDAIPUR
Event # 37 WOMENS Hammer Throw
1 SONIYA . 313 28/05/04 CHURU
2 MANIJITA . 309 02/08/04 CHURU
3 GRIMA . 308 09/11/02 CHURU
4 NEHA SWAMI 688 02/10/03 SIKAR
5 KULVINDER KAUR 738 15/02/98 SRI GANGA NAGAR
6 MAYA. 795 20/02/01 UDAIPUR
Event # 38 WOMENS 20km Race Walk
1 POOJA KUMAWAT 237 02/12/99 BHILWARA
2 SUTHAR POOJA RAMKA 238 26/12/03 BHILWARA
3 NIKITA LAMBA 317 01/07/02 CHURU
4 KOMAL GURJAR 403 26/07/04 JAIPUR
5 KAMLA . 601 15/08/99 NAGAUR
6 POOJA BOCHALIYA 676 08/02/06 SIKAR
Event # 40 WOMENS 100m Hep Hurdles
1 JAYA CHOUDHARY 262 08/03/06 BIKANER
2 NEETA KUMARI 461 22/01/03 JALORE
3 SONU BHALOTHIA 479 30/11/96 JHUNJHUNU
4 SHASHIKALA . 545 02/10/02 KARAULI
5 VANDNA . 735 31/10/04 SRI GANGA NAGAR
Event # 48 MENS 100m Dec Dash
1 HEMA RAM 203 15/07/05 BARMER
2 AJAY KUMAR 330 15/12/00 CHURU
3 ROHTASH ROHTASH 389 09/04/02 HANUMANGARH
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Event # 48 MENS 100m Dec Dash continR&da.

PRAVEEN KUMAR. 437 27/03/02 JAIPUR
ANSHU RAHAR 504 03/04/05 JHUNJHUNU
LAKSHYA RAJ SINGH RA 658 25/12/01 RAJASMAND
SUBHASH . 690 29/12/98 SIKAR
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